	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VE17M02750K
	VE17M02750K (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VE17M02750K
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 387V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 VE17M02750K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VE17M02750K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FEF-26793-I04 Knowles  SPEAKER
N-500AF10 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 500MAH NICAD
2943482 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT WITH SNAP-ON FOOT
CU-729 Bud Industries  CABINET STEEL 5X6X4" GRY
9518020000 Weidmuller  TB12A ENCLOSURE 4GP SS
64560092 Schroff  CARD GDE 220MM LONG 2MM GRV GRY
PF22000T12BK24 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN EXHAUST 24V 5W BLACK
M7LLK-3605K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDH36K/MC36F/MDH36K
6457104-5 TE Connectivity  C/A LC DUP TO ST TWIN ZIP 5
0982660125 Molex Inc  CBL 12POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 5"
0150151025 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 25POS .3MM 10"
H5BBT-10110-B2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016B/H2730TR10"
A-MCSP-80100/R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED RED 10M
0747572201 Molex Inc  QSFP PATCH CABLE 2M 28 AWG
H3CKH-3018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC30H/AE30M/HPK30H
M1KXK-2036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK20K/MC20M/X
M3CFK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC16K/MC16G/MCF16K
M1CXK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34F/X
20-012-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 20POS
AK673/2-5 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB B-B MALE 5M 2.0 VERS
1808 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG WHITE 100'
CPT-2 3M  CORROSION PROTECTION KIT
2173 SV005 Alpha Wire  2173 SILVER 100 FT
FP301-1.5-50'-BLACK-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1 1/2-50' BLACK
HSTTV05-M4 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YEL 3/64" X 1000'
3PH9P18MM Littelfuse Inc  BUSBAR 3 PHASE 9 POLE 18X158MM
IEGBXF6-33270-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-2-20074-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A123M100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
0LKS020.S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLS 600V 20A
BK/HTB-28M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
5HT 8 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250V 8A 5X20MM 5HT
RGEF250 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.5A HOLD
CPDT-5V0 Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23
20KPA24-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43.26VC P600
P4SMA13CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMA
MXSMCG8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MA15KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44VC DO204AR
P1602ACL Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CHP 65/130V 500A TO220A
V33ZS1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 250A DISC 7MM
	VE17M02750K  keywords
	    	VE17M02750K
	VE17M02750K  AVX Corporation
	VE17M02750K  pdf
	VE17M02750K  datasheet
	VE17M02750K  price
	VE17M02750K  distributor
	electronic components VE17M02750K
	VE17M02750K  Circuit Protection
	VE17M02750K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VE17M02750K  VARISTOR 387V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
	VE17M02750K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .